

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 555/2018

Dinesh Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prakash Thakuriya, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Order

19/04/2018

Issue notice to the respondents for 12.07.2018.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J

Heena



सत्यमेव जयते