

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 555/2018

Dinesh Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Shobha Sharma for Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, PP Mr. Sanjay Mehla with Ms. Sunita Mehla for Respondent No.3 to 5

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

12/05/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for adjournment.

List this matter after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

PRATEEK/30